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GEZELLE FRANCIS

(Actor, Presenter, Voice Artist)

Personal Data Measurements

Date of Birth - 27 August 1986 Height - 162cm Weight - 60 kg
Drivers - 08 Eyes - Brown Hair - Dark Brown
Languages - English, Afrikaans Waist -81cm Bust -32A
Marital Status - Single Dress - 32 Shoe -6 UK

Educational Qualifications:

2010 City Varsity - Advanced Acting for Camera diploma (3 year)
2008 City Varsity - Presenting course (1 year)
2007 Intec - Make-up Artist (1 year)

Film and Television:

2015
2012
2011
2010

Commercials:
2017
2016
2016
2015
2013
2012
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

Theatre:
2014
2012

2010
2010
2009
2009
2006

Presenting:
2015

2013
2010
Other Skills:

The Odyesse Dancer
Montana II Sugar
The Occurrence Girlfriend

Walking Everyday

Lunch Bar Shop Assistant (Featured)
OfferZen Day Player
Island Route Hero Female
Saints Wine Friend
Hunters Featured
HiQ Featured
Aquelle Featured
Clicks

Alcatel

VW Polo

UK Lottery

Spiriva

Tic, Tac

LG

9 to the power of 3

How to be Happy
Everything is Boring
Scapecoat (physical theatre)
TREK

Waiting for water
Autobiography

Best Served Cold

Odyesse Pty LTD
Penguin Films
Gordon Clarke
Imran Hamdulay

Ogilvy & Mather JHB
Wyrd films

Euro Connection

Tin Fish Production
140 BBDO

Physical theatre public performance

Dir. Francessco Nassimbeni
Dir. Jori Snell

Grahamstown Arts Festival
Dir. Peter van Heerden;

Dir. Werner Marx

Pegasus theatre, Oxford (UK)

CCT Substance Abuse Campaign “Girlfriend”King James Advertising

Great Women in Song Festival

World water week - FLOW for the love of water

Physical Theatre and Stunts

Cape Town
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